APPROVAL SHEET

The following is intended as a summary of significant actions taken at the meeting of the Board
of Directors of the Aliquippa School District held on Wednesday, September 13, 2017. The
meeting was called to order at 6:01p.m.

1. Denied the addition of two drivers from Rhodes Transit Inc.

2. Approved Policy Section 800- Operations

800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
808.1
808-AR-0
810
810.1
810.2
811
812
813
814
815
818
819
822

823
824
827
828
830

Records Management
Public Records
School Organization
School Calendar
School Day
Emergency Preparedness
Child Abuse
Opening Exercises/Flag Displays
Food Services
Free/Reduced-Price Meals and Free Milk
Professional Standards for Food Service Personnel
Transportation
Drug/Alcohol Testing - Covered Drivers
Transportation-Video and Audio Recording need to check
Bonding
Property Insurance
Other Insurance
Copyright Material
Acceptable Use Of Internet, Computers And Network Resources
Contracted Services
Suicide Awareness, Prevention and Response
Automated External Defibrillator (AED)/Cardiopulmonary
Resuscitation (CPR)
Naloxone
Maintaining Professional/Adult Student Boundaries
Conflict of Interest
Fraud
Breach of Computerized Personal Information

Dr. Peter M. Cawrbone

Superintendent of Schools



