APPROVAL SHEET

The following is intended as a summary of significant actions taken at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Aliquippa School District held on Wednesday, September 13, 2017. The meeting was called to order at 6:01p.m.

1. Denied the addition of two drivers from Rhodes Transit Inc.

2. Approved Policy S	Section 800- Operations
800	Records Management
801	Public Records
802	School Organization
803	School Calendar
804	School Day
805	Emergency Preparedness
806	Child Abuse
807	Opening Exercises/Flag Displays
808	Food Services
808.1	Free/Reduced-Price Meals and Free Milk
808-AR-0	Professional Standards for Food Service Personnel
810	Transportation
810.1	Drug/Alcohol Testing - Covered Drivers
810.2	Transportation-Video and Audio Recording need to check
811	Bonding
812	Property Insurance
813	Other Insurance
814	Copyright Material
815	Acceptable Use Of Internet, Computers And Network Resources
818	Contracted Services
819	Suicide Awareness, Prevention and Response
822	Automated External Defibrillator (AED)/Cardiopulmonary
	Resuscitation (CPR)
823	Naloxone
824	Maintaining Professional/Adult Student Boundaries
827	Conflict of Interest
828	Fraud
830	Breach of Computerized Personal Information
	-

Dr. Peter M. Carbone

Superintendent of Schools